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MONUMENT OF PEACE IN CERJE - WORKING HOURS AND PRICE LIST
WORKING HOURS

From 1 April to 31 May: WED-FRI from 10:00 to 16:00
SAT-SUN from 10:00 to 18:00

1 June to 31 October: WED-SUN from 10:00 to 18:00

From 1 November to 31 March: WED-SUN from 10:00 to 16:00

Groups with more than 15 people, announcing their arrival at least 8 days in advance, can also visit
the Monument of Peace in Cerje outside working hours.

*Closed for Christmas, new year and 1 November.

ENTRANCE FEE AND VISIT PRICES WITHOUT GUIDANCE

Adults EUR7
Secondary school students, university students,

retired persons or persons over 65 years EURS
Organized visits by veteran and patriots’ organizations EURS
Elementary school children (7 - 14 years) EUR3
Preschool children up to 6 years, the Free of charge

disabled and persons accompanying them
Groups with more than 15 persons 20 % discount
Family ticket (valid for family members from the same address) EUR 18

*Prices are valid from 15. 1. 2024.
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GUIDED TOURS and entrance fee

Guided tours are performed by expert guides in Slovene, English, Italian and German.

Please make a reservation at least 7 days before your visit to info@mirenkras.si or T: +386 31 310
800.

ENTRANCE FEE AND GUIDED TOURS

Individual guided tour entrance fee + EUR 50
Group of up to 5 people entrance fee + EUR 50
Group of up to 10 people entrance fee + EUR 85
Group with 11 to 20 people EUR 150

Group with 21 to 30 people EUR 190

Group with 31 to 40 people EUR 240

Group with 31 to 50 people EUR 310

DISCOUNTS

Elementary and secondary school students, university
students, retired persons or persons over 65 years,
the disabled, veterans and members of patriot’s organizations 20 % discount

Persons accompanying the group Free of charge

ADDITIONAL PAYMENT
Fee for waiting 15 EUR / hour

Cancellation less than 24 hours before the start is charged at 50% of the regular price.

*Prices are valid from 15. 1. 2024.
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PRICE LIST FOR RENTAL
Prices in EUR including VAT Capacity Rental
CONFERENCE ROOM 60 seats 50 EUR / hour
MAIN EVENT PLACE - CEREMONIAL 60 - 80 seats 50 EUR / hour
HALL
ENTIRE FACILITY Up to 150 people 300 EUR

Veteran and patriot's organizations and associations registered in the Miren-Kostanjevica
municipality get 50 % discount on rental.

Presence of a technician 30 EUR / hour

Duty outside working hours 30 EUR / hour

SERVICES AND BENEFITS WHEN RENTING A HALL

Preparation of room and techniques for use.
Cleaning the room and equipment after use.

20 % discount on a guided tour of the Monument.
Possibility of catering in the Monument.

Free parking.

Use of entrance and viewing platform.

REFRESHMENTS AND COFFE WITH A VIEW

On the

ground floor of the Monument is Okrepéevalnica Cerje (Cerje Snack Bar), which invites

with flavours of local delicacies and the best burgers in the region. When organizing your meeting,
they provide refreshments with coffee and snacks, from the menu or by special arrangement, by
prior reservation on +386 40 352 986.

EXPERIENCES AND GUIDED TOURS IN MIREN KRAS

The experience "Discover the hidden symbols of the Monument of Peace”

Guided tours of the Memorial and entrance to the viewing platform.

Guided tours of the Peace Park with the remnants of the First World War (Borojevié's
throne and the Peéinka, Krompirjeva, Klobasja, Lojzova and Ruska caves).

Tourist experiences and customized packages (Intiniti Monument Bliss, e-bike trips,
culinary pampering, herbal workshops ...).

Outdoor activities: hiking, cycling, fishing, photo hunting, caving, sports on Vipava:
kayak, canoe, sup.

*Prices are valid from 15. 1. 2024.
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